
ଆ଺଍ஙஅଆଛପଓ଻ஔஶ஋ஶ౞

Ḅଵେ஛୞஭����ၝᤵପଆବ୏଒଀୹஋୳���ᥑᥖପ஗୽஑୤ஶஊஶ

⃇୪த஥஛அடஶଫඖᷞண୞୳ାଐនቀଣଉ଺କ૖ Rice is also available separately with grilled dishes.

ോႅଫ୳୹୽ஏଧଆႧ଩ଋଜ଑଀

ᥜଯଉ୎஛୞஭ଧଓଟଇ୆ᩡቄପ૾େ
உ஭ஊஶ୪ଧ౛௽଎଺ଓଛ૖

ేପ୷ஶ୵ஶ୲ତ࿞დଥ୆૕உ஭ஊஶ୪
ଣன஭ண஭୩௽ପங୽୩୳୪த஥ଣକ૖

ᩡପᎬຎ୎ଓଟଇ୆ତຎୋ଄େ
$86ថପதஐ஧ஶ୳୎ᴄᇟଧ₾

Lunch Set

A

B

C

D

஝଑ƸȒǺȀ

Today’s Pasta

2,200

ǰȪǸȄǰȐȴȑȹǱ
Classical Hunburg Steak

2,400

൘᠙ଫ୞஛ஶ୲ଣକ

ȠȄǰǺǱȫȬȘȭȹȉ
ȐȴȑȹǱ���ǾȹǼȹǹ���ȂǮȴǺȇȹǮ

Mixed Grill Plate Hamburg / Sausage / Chicken

2,800

$86 စȫȗǣǥȮȹȬ

ǺȇȹǮ 180g

Australian Ribeye Roll Steak 180g

2,800

-UME MIRAI-
SUKIYAKI 

STYLE

GOK AKENRAN BURGER

ǺȹȘȸȞȇȉ˅Ɨ with soup & french fries 3,000

Ɣƣƣ
ǋSignatureOur

Ɣƣƣǋ

Signature
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ᴼᖧ₾କଉᚽଉ౛ᣴଢପᴄᬾᦦ᛭ஊஶ୦ஶ૖଱ୋ୆ତମ୉ଈେᒑପᮎῄଧଂଟତ୆૖
ଌଟତጚ଼ତ஗ஶ୻ஃୢ୽୪ଇ୅⁼ᶁଈତ୉୆૖࿟௾୎่ଟଛᖁඋଣଈଲ୆ତଇଔ୆ଠ଀
ଢଽଓ૾ଈୈ૖

ᝎᓚዄ༮ȑȹǭȹ� ఫ஛஺��

EKIBEN BOXFUTURE

Ɣ܈ಯȘȭȹȉ

BABY TRAIN
Kids Plate “Baby Train”

[ ��ኟ଺ଣପଆၔ଑଺ỽၴ @

᎑᝞ପോႅଫଆᖁᶓଧ୳୹୽ஏ଺ଣ
ଆႧ଩ଋଜ଑଀૖

஛அடஶପឝആଫ୞஛ஶ୲ଣକ૖౛഻ୈᤚଧୄ୆ോႅଈ࿓ᏻତଦେྑ๥ଈଐ଒଀଺କ૖ಥᑼଫᣃ᷄ಥᑼଣକ૖

ʯᣄǰȪȖȉǾȹǼȹǹƲȂȫȔȹȴǻ

0$7&+$ȖȭȴȂȖȪǥ�ZLWKݲ�ᝄȜǥȄȘ

ȚȫȹȚȫȹƸȚǹǶȪȁ�ᝄ᏶ȩȹǱȬȉȊȭȄǸȴǱ

ǱȫȬȂǮȴƸȢǮǸǬȴǴȗǶȪȁ

��ᆕƸǺȇǤȄǰ᣽ᓕ�ȑȹȌȤȖǪȴȈȦ

)8785(�75$,1

ǬȪȖȬȂȹǻȊȄǱ

Kyoto Craft Sausage and Chili Beans

MATCHA French Fries with Whipped Red Beans

Veggie Salad with Berry and Tofu Yogurt Dressing

Grilled Chicken and Mexican Cob Salad

Stick Vegetable with Bagnacauda Fondue

Colorful Cheese Dog

1,400

1,100

1,800

1,600

2,400

1,600

Lunch A la carte

0DLQ���2EDQ]DL�DQG�6HDVRQDO�DSSHWL]HU���5LFH₵RXU�3RSRYHU

with soup & teaǺȹȘȸƔᒨ˅Ɨ

ȖȦȹȂȤȹᬝࡱȝȄǰǺ
2,800

଺େଣ῍ᅿ₾௼ᕩପଆṐପఎଧଫ૕�ᣌᾙପນᗋᓽ૙ଦႪṲଈᆨ୆ୄଋఋଯ଺କ૖
ஙஅక૕ஊஶ୦ஶ૕஋஭୫ஶ୧ܬ஦ஂ஧ଦᖛᶈᬠជ୎ᘌ଄ଢଆ඄ଓଓ଺କ૖
ᐕᐱඓᶈପᎡᵟଧሴ଀୎Έଗଢ૖

+300

ȠȌȒȴǲȹǮ

+580

ᡚэ

ᡚэ

ƝƳǌȔȹȬ

1,400

ᢡǃǕȢǥȴƸȪȴȂǼȄȉ�ȞȄȘǫȹȑȹ˅Ɨ

ǣȪǬȬȉ�ǸǨǣǎȘȪǺƵƳƐƨ

+

Mini Pop Over



য়ವ

PANCAKE
BIRDIE BUDDY’ S

Ɣƣƣ
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Lunch Beverage

Non-Alcoholic
FUTURE SHAKE

SOFT DRINK

CAFE & TEA

M ELTY S OUFFLÉ PANCAKE
ṹᐻଣଔଟଋ୆ᚽଉ௽଎େ૕଱୏ୋ୆୳ஏ஦஋஭୫ஶ୧

0�6�3���%&

ȚȫȹǰȪȴȗȬ

 Berry & Crumble
1,800

0�6�3���&1

ǮȤȪȢȬȋȄȅ

Caramel Nuts
1,600

0�6�3���%6

ȗȫȦȭ˂ᇍư

Brulee Style
1,600

଱ୋ଱ୋପ஋஭୫ஶ୧୎୥୳୹ஶஃ
୩தஶசଣஐதட஦౛ᣴଢଧ૖
ณᙂ଍ପଡ଼୞୳ଣᅌᢥቄྭଓྭଓ₾

ଛଟଳ୆ପត୩தஶசଧ଀ଝଐତ
୯୩୯୩ପ୩ண஭ஐ஥୩୽୧ஶ୎
๥ୋଗଛୱ஡ஶஂ୫ஶ୧ᾝ૖
ᦂᬠസଫଏୈ₾

୧஝ண஛த୶ଓଛῄବଓ଀
஄୽୾ତஊ஄஄૕᫇ ႃ᰺ପ
୧஝ண஛஥୷ஶ୳ଣᚁัଧ૖
୭ஶ஌ஶസଫଏୈ₾

୭୭஄୽୾ᾝຎପଡ଼୞୳୫ஶ୧୎
ஓதஶ୷ஶ୳ଣ୯୽஋தତ૖மଢ଼ஶ
୦஭౥࿗ପ᎜ଧାଆକକଽ૖

ศ៬ପ଻ଣ౛௽଎ଛᚁัଦ஋஭஄
୭୽୹ᾝ஑த஭૖ங஥୩ଡ଼୞୳ତ
୥ୱ୳୷ஶ୳ଣ�ᅟᓦଓଽେ₾

୩த୳୹஥୲டୢதஶ୎୞஛ஶ୲
ଓଛத஭୮ପ୭஭஗ஶஂ୎
஋୞តདྷତ୥୳୹ஶஃଣ
ங஥ஏଢ଼ஶ஠౛ᣴଢଧ૖

800

COCO15
ǴǴȖǤȖȇǤȹȴ
Coconuts Icecream & Strawberry

VEGAN
950

ǰȪǸǬȬȘȫȴ
ǱȫȄȀȹǾȹǺ 1,200

ǰȫǺȀȬ
ǣȄȘȬȒǥ

1,200

ȢȬȇǤȹ৿ᒨȮȹȬ
ȠȄǰǺȚȫȹǾȹǺ

Melty MATCHA Roll Cake900

0$7&+$ႊྛ02&+,
ƌǝǉƮ
MATCHA Shiratama Mochi Anmitsu

ஐ୽୵ାଠ଀ଢଝୃଟତ၉ଓ଀ၴឯପ኿ᬠ୩தஶச
૾୏଻ଠ঄ేḢၩᖰ�ᮗసᬠ཈ପଆᬠତ๥ୋଗଢ
ଆᓦଓ଻ଋଜ଑଀૖

ஓதஶ୷ஶ୳୎ổଔ᷄ଽଛ኿ᬠᾝຎପ஧ஶ஥୎
଑୅ଧஐதட஦౛ᣴଢଧ૖୫ஶ୧୎୥୽ஂକେତܬ

Ὸ଑��FP ₾ɛ
ేḢପଇୋ଀଀ାପ୎ଛଋ଑୏Ἦଽଢ૕
஋ஏୡପ௽ଧଝ୆ବଽ଺ଓଛ૖
ଛଟଳ୆ପឌ଀୩தஶசୀ୫ஶ୧૕ଡ଼୞୳ପఎଧ૕
ଆ⁵ୀ༷ၔଦଥ૕ນପឌຎାᱚ଄ἠୈ૖
଑଺଒଺ଦຎତᾤቄ୎጑କୄ ଂଧଆᓦଓ଻ଋଜ଑଀૖

ଛଟଳ୆ପஜ஭ஐண஭୩தஶச୎
ᐕᐱଇ୅ୀଟଢଉଛૠ)8785(�75$,1ૡପᶈጇૠஊஶ஁ଢ଼வஊ஁ଢ଼ૡପᾕଧ஁୭஦ஶୱ஡஭૖
ṹᐻଣଔଟଋ୆ᚽଉ௽଎ଛ૕଱ୋ଱ୋଣ஖தடஶஙஶଦ஛஥஀ଢ଼ஶ୳ஏ஦஋஭୫ஶ୧ଣକ૖

2,600

.$:$,,

�ʟ᣼رȒȖǨ

2,200ȑȹȈǤȸȑȈǤƸȒȴǲȹǮ

DESSERT

஛அடஶପឝആଫ୞஛ஶ୲ଣକ૖౛഻ୈᤚଧୄ୆ോႅଈ࿓ᏻତଦେྑ๥ଈଐ଒଀଺କ૖ಥᑼଫᣃ᷄ಥᑼଣକ૖

Wine

Beer

AWA

Ȱǥȴ

ȔȹȬ

ඬ କଽ୅ଊ��៰ �

୥஥஀୽ஂ�ଡ଼஭୺ஶ୷஭ம୛஦ஶ�ஐதட୽ஂ

஁ட୽୩�ஃ�ஜ஭୹ஶஅட�⃅ஈ஭ଡ଼஥୭ஶ஥⃆

>�5RHGHUHU�(VWDWH�&KDUGRQQD\வ3�1RLU�@

> ేఓᗁ -DSDQ�មᄖவ&KDUGRQQD\�@

>�$XV�FKDUGRQQD\�@

>�,WDOLD�0RQWHSXOFLDQR�@

Sumeragi⃅6SDUNOLQJ⃆

4XDUWHW�$QGHUVRQ�9DOOH\�%UXW⃅6SDUNOLQJ⃆

'XF�GH�0RQWDJQH⃅1RQ�$OFKRO⃆

*ODVV

*ODVV

*ODVV

1,400

2,000

950

எஶ୾எடଡ଼�ୱ஝஥ஃஇ

ஃஜஶஃ�ஜ஭஀஑஥୻ଡ଼ஶஈ�୺ஐ஥୽୾ୣ

ᐗᎩପன୞஭�>�ᵄ���៬�@

3HWH
V�3XUH�&KDUGRQQD\

'RPRGR�0RQWHSXOFLDQR�Gܟ $EUX]]R

7RGD\ܟℐ�:LQH�>�5HG���:KLWH�@

*ODVV

*ODVV

*ODVV

900

900

1,200�a

ଡ଼୯஌�୳ஶ஋ஶஃண୞ត

ଡ଼୯஌�ⁿត

ଡ଼୯஌�ஃண୞୶஧⃅ଡ଼஥୭ஶ஥ஏதஶ⃆

$VDKL�6XSHU�'5<�'UDIW

$VDKL�%ODFN�%HHU�'UDIW

$VDKL�'U\�=(52⃅$OFRKRO�IUHH⃆

850

850

700 ᬎᇻ��>�ᨊ�@�3,1.

஍ஶஂஙஶஂୟ୞୽ஂ��>�ᨊ�@�3853/(

:DNNRL��>�6WHHO�FDQ�@

%HHW�PH�WR�LW��>�6WHHO�FDQ�@

1,300

1,300

ేḢ஍ଡ଼ண஖�஍ஶ஥

஧୽୩୳୹୞஥

ஂஅ୽୩�RU�୷ஶ୺

2Q�WKH�5RFNV�VW\OH

ZLWK�7RQLF�RU�6RGD

1,300

1,400

ేḢ0RWRNL�᭠ᡋ�୩ணஏஂ୲஭

ǾȖȉȊȫȴǰ

ǸǨǥǰ

ȏȴǣȬǴȹȬ

ǬȖǨƲʯᣄƸƔᒨ

୭୥வ୭ஶண

୭୥வ୭ஶண૔୶஧

୲஭୲஝ஶୢஶ஥

ஂஅ୽୩ୠୣஶ୹ஶ

ୠଢ଼஥୧஭୷஭�୲஭୲஝ஶୢஶ஥�ᶵ๏

ేᔰᔭ୳୥୽ୱட

ేᔰᔭ஦ஜஇஶஃ

ᘞᄖ଻ଇ୏୲டஶ୳

எ஭୩୪஦ஶ஑ஏ஥ஶ୾୲டஶ୳

୩ண஭ஓதஶ୲டஶ୳

&RND�&ROD

&RND�&ROD�=(52

*LQJHU�$OH

7RQLF�:DWHU

:LONLQVRQ�*LQJHU�$OH�>'U\@

.\R�/HPRQ�6TXDVK

.\R�/HPRQ�/HPRQDGH

2UDQJH�-XLFH

3LQN�*UDSHIUXLWV�-XLFH

&UDQEHUU\�-XLFH

600

600

600

600

600

800

800

700

650

650

ᦑ଀ା�கன୞ஂ୻஡୭૔ୱୡ୞୩

3853/(�6:((7�327$72
�:+,7(�&+2&2/$7(�6+$.(

1,400

ᒊ���ஓதஶ૔ୱୡ୞୩

኿ᬠ�ിଠᔝ૔ୱୡ୞୩

6$.85$�%(55<�6+$.(

0$7&+$�<$768+$6+,�6+$.(

1,400

1,400

୥ஏୡ૔ଡ଼஛த୥ஶஈ

ଡ଼୞୳୭ஶ஌ஶ

ୢ୳஑஦୽୷

୥ஏୡண஀���KRW���LFHG��

ஏ஦ஶசஃ୤஦஭୲�ண஀���KRW���LFHG��

ଡ଼ஶ஥୪஦୞���KRW���LFHG��

୺ஶ୲த஭���KRW��

஧ஶ୴஌୽஑	உ୞஍୳୥୳���KRW��

୥ஜஙஶ஥���KRW��

ଡ଼ஶ஥୪஦୞�஧୞ஞ஥ங஥୩���KRW���LFHG��

ଡ଼ஶ஥୪஦୞�஧୞ஞ஥ங஥୩ஏ஧ஶஂ���LFHG��

ᮗసᬠ཈ପଷଂଔᬠ���KRW���LFHG��

ᮗసᬠ཈ପᝆᥑᬠ���KRW���LFHG��

ᢊ཈᷃඘૔኿ᬠண஀���KRW���LFHG��

ᢊ཈᷃඘૔኿ᬠண஀ஏ஧ஶஂ���LFHG��

&DIH�$PHULFDQR

,FH�&R₳HH

(VSUHVVR

&DIH�/DWWH

)ODPHG�2UDQJH�/DWWH

(DUO�*UH\�7HD

'DUMHHOLQJ�7HD

5RVHKLS�	�+LELVFXV

&DPRPLOOH

(DUO�*UH\�5R\DO�0LON

(DUO�*UH\�5R\DO�0LON�)ORDW

૔)XMLL�FKDHQ�+R�ML�FKD

૔)XMLL�FKDHQ�*HQPDL�FKD

૔*LRQ�7XMLUL
V�0DWFKD�/DWWH

૔*LRQ�7XMLUL
V�0DWFKD�/DWWH�)ORDW

600

600

450

650

700

580

580

600

600

650

850

650

650

750

950

எ஭୩ତ஋ஶ஑஥ପ᫳୎ଓଛేḢ஍ଡ଼ண஖�)8785(�
75$,1ପ୤த୲஄஥஍ஶ஥૖

஍ஶ୾ତ���ᣌପக୽஑ଈ•ᚰଧ῎଍େ૕
ሴആପയ୎ຎୋଂ᷊ᐕᐱ�,3$૖

� ᣌପஓதஶପឌḹଟଭ଑ତଡ଼஧஘ଈ᧱୆ଦକ૕
ឌ଀ᇻପୄଂଦลଦ଀௷ᐴ૖

3XGGLQJ�ZLWK�JOLWWHU�VDXFH Crystal Applepie

★ன୞஭த୳ஂପଐនቀାଐ଒଀଺କ૖

ଐଐᗄᎊ୎଀ଛଜ଀ଢଇ୅஛஦஭୬୎ᣴଢଢᚽଉ௽଎େଛଽ
ଐጣಢଧ�� උᣂᅟଆᏊộ୎଀ଛଜ଀ଢଆ୆଺କ૖ಉทଐమኬଋଜ଑଀଺ଗ૖

ଐᗄᎊ୎଀ଛଜ଀ଢଇ୅஛஦஭୬୎ᣴଢଢᚽଉ௽଎େଛଽ
ଐጣಢଧ�� උᣂᅟଆᏊộ୎଀ଛଜ଀ଢଆ୆଺କ૖ಉทଐమኬଋଜ଑଀଺ଗ૖


